
' 

I 
I 

Ii 
I 

l 

I 

• 

Maharashtra Arogya Mandal's 

Sumat1bhai Shah Ayurved Mahavidyalaya 
* An ISO 9001 :2015 Certified Mahavidyalaya 
* NABH Accredited & ISO 9001 :2015 Certified Hospital 
Malwadi, Hadapsar, Pune - 411028 
Recognized by : Government of India, Ministry of Health & Family Welfare, 
(Department of AYUSH) N.C.I.S .M, Ministry of AYUSH , Government of India New Delhi & 
Government of Maharashtra. Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences. Nashik. 

Key Indicator - 1.2 Academic Flexibility (30) 

1.2. l Percentage of interdisciplinary/interdepai1mental courses/training across the 

Year 

2018 

2019 

2020 

2021 

2022 

2023 

D 

Programmes offered by the college dw-ing the last five years 

Name of the programe 

Not Available 

Not Available 

Not Available 

Not Available 

Not Available 

Not Available 

-

e I i''"NE-2,J I . ~~ 
~ittapsa&. 'i, -

No. of courses where 
inter/transdisciplinary training/postings 

were built in the programme 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

~~~-
PRIN AL 

M.A.M's, Sumatibhai Shah 
Ayurved Mahavidyalaya, 

Hadapsar, Pune-21 . 

Web.: www.ssayurved.org 
~ yu@redlffmail.com. ssayucollege@mam.org.in 
0.29122505. 29522506 • Hospital No.: 020 ~ 29522502 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

