Maharashtra Arogya Mandal's

Sumatibhai Shah Ayurved Mahavidyalaya

* An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Mahavidyalaya

* NABH Accredited & ISO 9001:2015 Certified Hospital

Malwadi, Hadapsar, Pune - 411028

Recognized by: Government of India, Ministry of Health & Family Welfare,
(Department of AYUSH) N.C.I.S.M, Ministry of AYUSH, Government of India New Delhi &
Government of Maharashtra. Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik.





Key Indicator – 1.2 Academic Flexibility (30)

1.2.1 Percentage of interdisciplinary/interdepartmental courses/training across the Programmes offered by the college during the last five years

, g and		
Year	Name of the programe	No. of courses where inter/transdisciplinary training/postings were built in the programme
2018	Not Available	0
2019	Not Available	0
2020	Not Available	0
2021	Not Available	0
2022	Not Available	0
2023	Not Available	0



PRINCIPAL
M.A.M's, Sumatibhai Shah
Ayurved Mahavidyalaya,
Hadapsar, Pune-28.

